
 

 
 
Monatliche Kosten    (Schul- und Ferientage) ab 09/2018 
 
 

 

 
 
Zusätzliche Ferientage  
Kosten pro Tag  
  
bis 14.00 Uhr 15,00 € 
bis 15.30 Uhr 17,00 € 
  
 
 
Pro Mittagessen   4. 00 € 

  
Bis 

14.00 Uhr 
 

 

  
1-2 Tage 40,00 € 
3 Tage 60,00 € 
4 Tage 80,00 € 
5 Tage 100,00 € 
  
  

Bis 
15.30 Uhr 

 

 

  
1-2 Tage 50,00 € 
3 Tage 70,00 € 
4 Tage 90,00 € 
5 Tage 110,00 € 
  
  


